Australia Day Shoot, 26th January 2011
held at Castlemaine Rifle Range

NAME

A GRADE
GRENNESS
HICKEY
LISTON
GRENFELL
KIEFER
RHODES
TOMORAD
GARCIA
HULETT

B GRADE
ELSON
RUDDICK
ARMISTEAD
HULETT
METZKE
KEEL

C GRADE
NITSCHKE
JOLME
SERRADURA
JACKSON
GREER
CHRISTIE
TURNER

F STANDARD A
JONKER
WAITES
HOLLINGER
SCOLES

AUHL

F STANDARD B
HAASS
NITSCHKE
JONKER
UREN
PARKER
WRIGHT
WALKER
NITSCHKE
GREAVES
KEEL
JACKMAN
LAZOS
LANG
SAUNDERS

Warren
Terry
Mick
Geoff
John
Trevor
Greg
Mick
Peter

Max
Richard
Gavin
Carol
Frank
Tyrone

Stephen
Chris
John
Ross
Charles
Tom
lan

Phil
Michael
Tom
Alan
Geoff

Ron
Carolynn
Di

Noel
Ray
Alan
Jamie
Peter
Tony
Glenda
Morrie
Peter
Geoff
Kevin

CLUB

Castlemaine
Colac
Warracknabeal
Bendigo
Bendigo
Castlemaine
Bendigo

Euroa

Geelong

Castlemaine
Castlemaine
Colac
Geelong
Karramomus
Castlemaine

Warracknabeal
Castlemaine
Yarram
Yarram
Bacchus Marsh
Castlemaine
Melbourne

Wangaratta
Warragul/Drouin
Melbourne
Castlemaine
Castlemaine

Werribee
Warracknabeal
Wangaratta
Bacchus Marsh
Maryborough
Lang Lang
Castlemaine
Warracknabeal
Castlemaine
Castlemaine
Nathalia
Bacchus Marsh
Kaniva
Melbourne

500Y

50.08
50.04
50.05
50.04
50.04
49.04
49.06
48.05
47.04

49.07
50.05
49.02
47.03
45.04

0.00

47.04
47.04
46.00
44.00
45.01
32.00
44.02

60.05
57.03
58.03
57.04
57.02

55.03
58.03
57.02
54.00
52.02
56.02
50.01
53.02
54.01
52.00
57.03
49.00
45.01
37.00

500Y

50.06
50.08
50.06
50.05
49.06
49.06
49.04
47.03
48.04

49.06
48.06
48.03
48.05
47.02

0.00

50.03
46.02
47.03
42.01
43.01
36.00
44.01

58.06
59.05
54.02
55.02
54.01

55.01
57.01
56.02
56.02
57.03
52.01
54.03
52.01
57.04
56.02
49.02
50.01
51.00
52.02

500Y

50.10
50.09
50.07
50.07
49.06
49.07
49.03
50.02
48.04

48.05
48.05
49.03
49.02
46.03

0.00

48.03
46.03
44.02
45.01
37.00
42.01

0.00

57.01
57.04
60.03
55.01
54.01

59.05
54.02
53.03
54.02
54.01
54.01
57.02
56.03
50.01
51.02
52.02
55.01
53.02
50.01

AGG

150.24
150.21
150.18
150.16
148.16
147.17
147.13
145.10
143.12

146.18
146.16
146.08
144.10
138.09

0.00

145.10
139.09
137.05
131.02
125.02
110.01

88.03

175.12
173.12
172.08
167.07
165.04

169.09
169.06
166.07
164.04
163.06
162.04
161.06
161.06
161.06
159.04
158.07
154.02
149.03
139.03



